1
The 4th International Symposium - Supercritical CO2 Power Cycles
September 9-10, 2014, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania (Style ‘Event Detail’)
Nickel-Base Superalloys for Advanced Power Systems – An Alloy Producer’s Perspective
John J. de Barbadillo
Manager, Product and Process Development
Special Metals Corporation
Huntington, WV, USA

GMAW = Gas Metal Arc Welding
SMAW = Shielded Metal Arc Welding
UNS = Unified Numbering System
VIM = Vacuum Induction Melting
VAR = Vacuum Arc Remelting
ESR = Electro-slag Remelting
ID = Inside diameter
OD = Outside diameter
REFERENCES
ASME, “Case 2702 Seamless Ni-25Cr-20Co Material, Section 1, Cases of the ASME Boiler and Pressure